LrISTS D vaw o o nqr o auit No. 1

Section 1, 7285, R332t
Lea County, WM

Deviation Report

Depth (ft) Degree of Deviation
255
603

1305
1390
2670
3564
4363
4845
5670
6410
7100
7368
8276
9210

10,036

10,82¢

11,820

12,650 y

12,660 1

13,660 1:

© 13,920 3/4

1
1

. N
=y

S N
sy

~
W

Pob

OO N WO DD D N S N ) e e O

— S~
oy

15,027

15,448

15,700 | Misfire
15,950 0

I, G. E. Tate, certify that the above information is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge.

A CJ e
G. E. Tate —
Area Production Superintendent

THE SUPERIOR 0OIL COMPANY

State of Texas
County of Midland

This instrument was acknowledge before me on April 27, 1983, by G. E. Tate.

My Commission Expires 10-25-84
Janice E. Maberry

Notary Public in and for the
State of Texas



