Lea County, NM

Deviation Report

Depth (ft)	Degree of Deviation
255	0
603	1
1305	1 1
1990	$1\frac{1}{2}$
2670	3/4
3564	
4363	1 1
4845	21
5670	3/4
6410	
7100	1 2
7368	1
8276	1 3/4
9210	3/4
10,036	21
10,826	1
11,820	3/4
12,650	Misfire
12,660	1
13,660	1 ½
13,920	3/4
15,027	1
15,448	1
15,700	Misfire
15,950	0

I, G. E. Tate, certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

y and G. E. Tate

....

Area Production Superintendent

THE SUPERIOR OIL COMPANY

State of Texas County of Midland

•

•

This instrument was acknowledge before me on April 27, 1983, by G. E. Tate.

My Commission Expires 10-25-84 Janice E. Maberry

Notary Public in and for the State of Texas